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ROUND BAR CHART

Version 1.0 27/5/19

www.npwoolley.com

www.facebook.com/npwoolleysteam

Have you got the latest version? Check our website and find more printable tools for your project!

MATERIALS

Listed size

Brass

Bright Mild
Steel (BMS)

Silver steel

Cast iron

Gunmetal
LG2

<\

1/16"

2.00mm

3/32" v v

3.00mm

1/8" v v

5/32" v v

4.00mm

3/16" v v

5.00mm

7/32" v v

6.00mm

1/4" v v
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9/32"

<\
<\

5/16"

8.00mm

11/32"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

11/16"
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3/4"

20.00mm
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7/8"

25.00mm v

1" v v

<\
(\

<\
<\

1-1/8"

30mm v

1-1/4" v v v v

1-3/8" v v

35mm v

1-1/2" v v v v

40mm v

1-3/4" v v v v

45mm v

50mm v

2" v v v v

55mm v

60mm v

2-1/2" 4 v

<\

65mm

<\

70mm

<\

75mm

3" v

80mm

90mm

110mm

125mm

130mm

140mm

150mm

180mm
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250mm

*NOTE: This is not our stock range. But a compiled reference of manufactured sizes across different materials.




