ROUND BAR CHART

Version 1.0 27/5/19

www.npwoolley.com

www.facebook.com/npwoolleysteam



Have you got the latest version? Check our website and find more printable tools for your project!

	MATERIALS				
Listed size	Brass	Bright Mild Steel (BMS)	Silver steel	Cast iron	Gunmetal LG2
1/16"			✓		
2.00mm			✓		
3/32"	√	✓	✓		
3.00mm			✓		
1/8"	√	✓	✓		
5/32"	√	✓	✓		
4.00mm			✓		
3/16"	√	✓	✓		
5.00mm			✓		
7/32"	✓	✓	✓		
6.00mm			✓		
1/4"	✓	✓	✓		
9/32"	✓	✓	√		
5/16"	✓	✓	\checkmark		
8.00mm			√		
11/32"			✓		
3/8"	✓	✓	✓ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
7/16"	✓	✓	✓		
1/2"	·		✓ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		✓
9/16"	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
5/8"	√	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		✓
11/16"	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
3/4"	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	✓ ✓		✓
	•	v	 ✓ 		v
20.00mm	√	✓ <i>✓</i>	✓ ✓		✓
7/8"	Ŷ	v	v	✓	v
25.00mm 1"	√			✓	
	✓	✓	✓ ✓		✓ ✓
1-1/8"			✓	1	✓
30mm	✓	✓		✓	
1-1/4"	✓	✓	√		✓
1-3/8"			✓		✓
35mm				✓	
1-1/2"	✓	✓	✓	,	✓
40mm				✓	
1-3/4"	✓	✓	✓		✓
45mm				✓	
50mm				✓	
2"	✓	✓	✓	· ·	✓
55mm				✓	
60mm				\checkmark	
2-1/2"	✓				✓
65mm				✓	
70mm				✓	
75mm				\checkmark	
3"	✓				
80mm				\checkmark	
90mm				\checkmark	
110mm				✓	
125mm				✓	
130mm				✓	
140mm				✓	
150mm				✓	
180mm				✓	
250mm				✓	

*NOTE: This is not our stock range. But a compiled reference of manufactured sizes across different materials.